H. SHIELDING COMPONENTS
H-14
Mexico: 528-18-369-8610 • China: 86-10-67884650 • www.tecknit.com
EMC Foil Tape
CONDUCTIVE FOIL TAPE WITH CONDUCTIVE ADHESIVE
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
TECKNIT® EMC FOIL TAPE consists of copper or
aluminum foil backed with conductive acrylic

• Static discharge drain.
• Practical multi-purpose repair material.
STANDARD PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
PART
WIDTH NUMBER
Copper 0.5 Inch 23-60005
1.0 Inch 23-60010
2.0 Inch 23-60020
4.0 Inch 23-60040
Aluminum 0.5 Inch 23-70005
1.0 Inch 23-70010
2.0 Inch 23-70020
4.0 Inch 23-70040
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECKNIT EMC FOIL TAPE is available in standard
widths of .5", 1.0", 2.0" and 4.0" in standard 36
yard lengths. Widths up to 24", different lengths
are available on special order.
SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
• Foil
Copper* .0014 inch. (1 oz.)
Aluminum .002 inch.
• Thickness
Copper .0029 inch ±10%.
Aluminum .0035 inch ±10%.
• Interliner: Polyethylene Coated Paper.
• Adhesive
Conductive Acrylic .0015 inch ±10%.
PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
• Peel Strength (ASTM D-1000)
Copper 40 oz./inch of width.
Aluminum 35 oz./inch of width.
• Tensile Strength (ASTM D-1000)
Copper 35 lb./inch of width.
Aluminum 20 lb./inch of width.
• Conductivity through Adhesive
Copper 0.010 ohms/in.2
Aluminum 0.010 ohms/in.2
• Shielding Effectiveness: 10MHz to 1GHz
Copper 60 dB
Aluminum 55 dB
• Temperature Range
-131°F to +311°F [-55°C to + 155°C]
*Available Tinned
U.S.A.: 908-272-5500  • U.K.: 44-1476-590600  • Spain: 34-91-4810178
TeckMask™
EMI FOIL TAPE WITH EASY PEEL MASK
H. SHIELDING COMPONENTS
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
Tecknit’s TECKMASK tape has been designed to
withstand the rigorous powder painting processes
currently used in sheet metal cabinet manufac-
turing. TECKMASK tape also provides a conduc-
tive, non- corroding surface, thus eliminating
expensive plating, hand masking and chromate
conversion coating of enclosure flanges prior to
painting. After painting and baking, the high tem-
perature recessed paint mask is removed, leaving
a clean conductive surface with a smooth paint
edge.
APPLICATION INFORMATION
TECKMASK tape is recommended for use in
areas where a conductive path is required, typi-
cally, the interface between the cabinet frame and
an EMI gasket.
TECKMASK consists of an easily removable 2-mil
nylon protective film mask over 2 oz. tin-plated
copper foil and backed with an aggressive con-